CSSC® CYLINDRICAL STAINLESS STEEL SINTERED
WIRE CLOTH FILTER CARTRIDGES
CSSC® CYLINDRICAL STAINLESS
STEEL SINTERED WIRE CLOTH
FILTER CARTRIDGES
Ideally suited for solid/liquid solution separation
where there are rigid particles
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA

F = PTFE
CSSC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal Length
 05 =   5"
 10A = 9.8"
 10 = 10"
 19 = 19.5"
 20 = 20"
 29 = 29.25"
 30 = 30"
 40 = 40"
(additional specific
lengths are available)
PARAMETERS
Filter
Code
Removal Rating
in Liquid (µm)
Removal Rating
in Gas (µm) Porosity
Absolute
Removal Rating
(µm)
Average Air
Permeability
(L/dm2min)1
Flow
Rate2
0200 2.0 0.8
38%
8-9 2.35 0.25 m3/h (1.1 gpm)
0500 5.0 1 12-14 2.42 0.43 m3/h (1.9 gpm)
1000 10 3 16-18 3.00 0.50 m3/h (2.2 gpm)
2000 20 15 22-32 4.50 0.58 m3/h (2.6 gpm)
4000 40 25 58-63 7.10 0.67 m3/h (2.9 gpm)
100H 100 85 125-130 16.20 0.8 m3/h (3.5 gpm)
1Testing performed according to GB/T5453; Testing DP is 200 Pa (0.03 psi). Testing medium is air.
2Testing liquid viscosity is 1 cP. Filter tested with 65 mm (2.6") diameter and 300 mm (11.8") length; Testing pressure is 1.0 bar (14.5 psi)
LENGTH AND AREA
Length Area
5 in. (127 mm) 0.025 m2 (0.27 ft2)
10 in. (254 mm) 0.05 m2 (0.54 ft2)
20 in. (508 mm) 0.10 m2 (1.1 ft2)
30 in. (762 mm) 0.15 m2 (1.6 ft2)
40 in. (1016 mm) 0.20 m2 (2.2 ft2)
CLEANING AND WASHING
Contaminants Methods
Metal/rigid particles Ultrasonic cleaning with frequent vibrations to remove particles
High pressure spray prior to reusing
Flocculants (hair/strips/etc.) High temperature baking, carbonizing, and vaporizing
Colloids Soaking in a solvent to dissolve colloid
Industry
F = Food & Bev
M = Medical
C = Chemical/Industrial
P = Pharmaceutical
E = Electronic
TIC–